OPSIS LiquidLINE
SoxROC Extraction Unit
Automatic, Flexible and Safe
For solvent extractions
LP 1020
The SoxRoC exTRaCTion UniT

the instrument.
OPSIS AB • +46 46 72 25 00 • info@opsis.se • www.liquidline.se
Ordering Information
SX-320-C1/2/3/4 SoxROC Extraction Unit 2 position including:
2 pcs cups, 2 filter holders, seals, sample tray, thimbles, boiling stones, Recovery
Flask and User Guide
SX-360-C1/2/3/4/5/6 SoxROC Extraction Unit 6 position including:
6 cups, 6 filter holders, seals, sample tray, thimbles, boiling stones, cup stand,
Labconnect software, Recovery Flask and User Guide
Cups Ø48 160 ml Aluminium and Borosilicate cups
Ø54 200 ml Aluminium and Borosilicate cups
Thimbles Recommended 25x80 mm, 33x80 mm and 40x80 mm. Compatible with standard
filters
Holders and Seals Viton, Butyl and Resel seals. Stainless Steel Filter Holders and PTFE Holders
Features and Performance
Sample Positions 6 (SX-360-C), 2 (SX-320-C)
Capacity Samples per day 42 (SX-360-C)
Measuring Range Method 0.1-100% Fat (actual measurement on balance)
Accuracy According to official approvals
Solvent Recovery >90%